In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2021 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 15 1010627
rev. 2021/11/16
Lube Level Maintainer
LM500/LM500-TF
The LM500 maintains oil level on any size engine. It

Oil Level
Universal MountPipe Mount
How to Order
Part Number Description Notes
15000954 Vent Fittings Kit  One tubing vent, one 1/4 x 1/2 NPT connector
15000355 Hose Kit
One - 1/2 in. (13 mm) I.D. x 3 ft. (914 mm) hose
One - 1 in. (25 mm) I.D. x 3 ft. (914 mm) hose
Two - 1/2 in. (13 mm) worm gear clamp
Two - 1 in. (25 mm) worm gear clamp
Two  - 1/2 NPT x 1/2 in. (13 mm) barbed fitting
Two  - 3/4 NPT x 1 in. (25 mm) barbed fitting
15000518 Pipe Bracket Kit
15000519 Universal Flange Kit
15000532 Bubble Lens Kit
15000943 Fittings Kit
One tubing vent; one hose barb, 1/2 NPT to 1/2 Hose;  one hose
barb, 1” ID hose x 3/4 NPT; one connector, 1/4 x 1/2 NPT
Options listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or FW Murphy for
more information.
Mounting Options
Blank = None
UB = Universal Bracket
PM = Pipe Mount
LM500 – TF – UB
Variant
Blank = Standard
TF = Test Feature
Approximate Shipping Weight and Dimensions
Model Weight Dimension
LM500
3 lbs. 7 oz (1.57 kg) 9.5 (W) x 7.5 (D) x 11 in. (H) (241.3 (W) x 190
(D) x 279.4 mm (H))LM500-TF
Thumb Valve Operation
COM.
(white)
N.O. (black)
Low Level Switch
LM500 Case
Float
Action
Oil Inlet
Thumb-Valve
FULL
LOW
N.C. (red)
LM500 Series Flow Rates
In addition to the direct mounting option, FW Murphy offers two mounting brackets for the LM500.
The pipe bracket fits a 7/8 in. (22 mm) diameter pipe. The universal bracket allows various mounting methods.
For exact dimensions visit, http://www.fwmurphy.com.
For vented crankcase,
use the plastic vent plug
or optional vent tube kit
(15000954).
For sealed systems,
vent must be piped back
to crankcase, above oil level.
Clean Oil Supply Tank,
height above LM500
2 ft. (0.6 m) minimum
recommended. 25 ft.
(7.7 m) maximum.
Test Button
CRANKCASE